Andata
9.00

9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
934
9.35

9.40

SERVIZIO TRASPORTO MERCATALE DEL GIOVEDI’

Localita Fermate

San Vittore, Viale Umberto - Atv
Orgnano, Via Panoramica - Atv
Ristorante Pizzeria Panoramica
S.Nicolo’- Atv

S.Nicolo’ n°1

Colognola Chiesa, Via Garibaldi - Atv
Colognola Monumento, Via Garibaldi - Atv
Via Cubetta n°11

Via Capitello - Atv

Via Zovo - Atv

Via S.Pietro n°28

Via Venezia n°4

Via Venezia n°14

Caldiero Farmacia, Via Stra - Atv
Girardi Sport Via Montanara n°4

Via Pigafetta n°2

Pizzeria al Villaggio, Via Pigafetta n°46
Chiesa Pieve, Via Cavour n°32

Via Cavour n°54

Via Calcinese n°9

Cadellara, Via XXIV Maggio - Atv
Trattoria la Pieve, Via XXIV Maggio n°25
Via Decima - Atv

Villa di S.Zeno - Atv

S.Zeno di Colognola - Atv

Piazza Donatore inversione

Piazzale Trento — davanti Municipio

Ritorno
11.40

11.37
11.35
11.34
11.32
11.31
11.30
11.29
11.28
11.27
11.26
11.25
11.24
11.22
11.20
11.18
11.17
11.14
11.13
11.12
11.11
11.10
11.08
11.07
11.06
11.05

11.00



